The Rhode Island February 2020
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Mar 12, 2020 06:20 PM
Contact Information

Name: FACEBOOK INC. Phone: 4159032800

Address: c/o 28 Liberty Ship Way
Email: facebook@politicomlaw.com Sausalito,CA
94965

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Computer Technology

Reported Bills:

H7509



H7553

S2030

§2103

$2430

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



