## February 2020 **Entity Activities Report**

Filed date: Mar 12, 2020 06:20 PM

#### **Contact Information**

FACEBOOK INC. **Phone:** 4159032800 Name:

> Address: c/o 28 Liberty Ship Way

**Email:** facebook@politicomlaw.com Sausalito,CA

94965

### Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To		
Feb 28, 2020	Fee	\$5,000.00	THE VICTOR GROUP		

#### Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendit	ures reported.				

### Reported Anything of Value:

	Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.								

#### **Reported Contributions:**

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribu	tions reported.				

### **Reported Subjects:**

#### **Computer Technology**

LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of FACEBOOK INC.

#### Reported Bills:

H7509

H7509	Neutral	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of FACEBOOK INC.
H7553		
H7553	Neutral	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of FACEBOOK INC.
S2030		
S2030	Neutral	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of FACEBOOK INC.
S2103		
S2103	Neutral	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of FACEBOOK INC.
S2430		
S2430	Oppose	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of FACEBOOK INC.

## Reported Public Bodies:

No public\_bodies reported.

# Reported Executive Officials:

No executive\_officials reported.